Michael Barnum

Byron Darnall
Lucinda Eversman
LeAnn Fisher
Shelina Smith

Michael Barnum

Lucinda Eversman

OUT OF DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL
December 17, 2020

KASA HR Leadership Prog
KASA Training Center
Frankfort, KY

200 Mile Relay Race

KASA HR Leadership Prog
KASA Training Center
Frankfort, KY

Propane Energy Partners
16310 Bowling Green Rd
Bowling Green, KY

11/20

11/20

12/01

12/15

Gen Fund-PD

No Charge

0011075-0899

Gen Fund-PD

0452104-0580-129G



Michael Barnum

Byron Darnall
Lucinda Eversman
LeAnn Fisher
Shelina Smith

Michael Barnum

Lucinda Eversman

OUT OF DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL
December 17, 2020

KASA HR Leadership Prog
KASA Training Center
Frankfort, KY

200 Mile Relay Race

KASA HR Leadership Prog
KASA Training Center
Frankfort, KY

Propane Energy Partners
16310 Bowling Green Rd
Bowling Green, KY

11/20

11/20

12/01

12/15

Gen Fund-PD

No Charge

0011075-0899

Gen Fund-PD

0452104-0580-129G



