OUT OF DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL December 17, 2020

Michael Barnum	KASA HR Leadership Prog KASA Training Center Frankfort, KY	11/20	Gen Fund-PD
Byron Darnall Lucinda Eversman	200 Mile Relay Race	11/20	No Charge
LeAnn Fisher Shelina Smith			0011075-0899
Michael Barnum	KASA HR Leadership Prog KASA Training Center Frankfort, KY	12/01	Gen Fund-PD
Lucinda Eversman	Propane Energy Partners 16310 Bowling Green Rd Bowling Green, KY	12/15	0452104-0580-129G

OUT OF DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL December 17, 2020

Michael Barnum	KASA HR Leadership Prog KASA Training Center Frankfort, KY	11/20	Gen Fund-PD
Byron Darnall Lucinda Eversman	200 Mile Relay Race	11/20	No Charge
LeAnn Fisher Shelina Smith			0011075-0899
Michael Barnum	KASA HR Leadership Prog KASA Training Center Frankfort, KY	12/01	Gen Fund-PD
Lucinda Eversman	Propane Energy Partners 16310 Bowling Green Rd Bowling Green, KY	12/15	0452104-0580-129G